    31      Tel: +49 (0)40 303 989 100  •  Mail: info @ zemo-tools.de
Further
information
available
24/7 on our
website.
Options, Accs & Spares – MPQL / MQSP
MH Sockets
Model Tohnichi
No.
ZEMO
Item No.
A/F
[mm]
Max. Torque
[N·m]
H
[mm]
ød
[mm]
applicable
model(s)
4MH-10 2700 T286410 10 25 100 17,5
MPQL/MQSP
50N – 200N
4MH-12 2701 T286412 12 35 100 20,5
4MH-13 2702 T286413 13 40 100 21,5
4MH-14 2703 T286414 14 60 100 22,5
4MH-16 2704 T286416 16 70 100 25
4MH-17 2705 T286417 17 110 100 28
4MH-18 2706 T286418 18 120 105 29
4MH-19 2707 T286419 19 170 105 30
4MH-22 2709 T286422 22 190 105 30
4MH-24 2710 T286424 24 200 105 32,8
6MH-22 2720 T286622 22 255 105 32
MQL 280N
6MH-24 2721 T286624 24 255 110 34,5
6MH-27 2722 T286627 27 255 110 38,5
6MH-30 2723 T286630 30 280 110 42
Model Tohnichi
No.
ZEMO
Item No.
A/F
[inch]
Max. Torque
[N·m]
H
[mm]
ød
[mm]
applicable
model(s)
4MH-7/16 2712 T286425 7/16 35 100 20
MPQL/MQSP
50N – 200N
4MH-1/2 2713 T286428 1/2 45 100 21
4MH-9/16 2714 T286426 9/16 80 100 23
4MH-5/8 2715 T286429 5/8 90 100 25,5
4MH-11/16 2716 T286427 11/16 120 105 28,5
4MH-3/4 2717 T286430 3/4 170 105 30
	 Note: Marker Guide No. 2786 is required when using a ø 5 mm marker with socket A/F 17 mm or larger.
Marker Head ('Stamp & Cartridge')
Model Tohnichi